
TRAP TRIAL 2 MEN

STAGE - 1 SELECTION TRIALS FEBRUARY 2022
NEW DELHI

1 SHAPATH BHARADWAJ 33 25 24 23 24 24 120+0 46+7

2 R. PRITHVIRAJ TONDAIMAN 3 24 25 24 25 22 120+1 46+6

3 ANIRUDH SINGH 1 25 24 23 23 24 119+7 31

4 VIVAAN KAPOOR 44 24 25 25 25 23 122 27

5 ADHIRAJ SINGH 96 24 25 23 23 24 119+8 22

6 BAKHTYAR UDDIN 41 24 24 23 24 24 119+0

7 JASWINDER SINGH 26 25 23 22 23 25 118

8 TAVREZ SINGH SANDHU 102 24 23 24 23 24 118

9 ZORAVAR SINGH SANDHU 58 23 23 25 24 23 118

10 JUNGSHER S. VIRK 23 23 23 24 23 24 117

11 AAKASH KUSHWAHA 42 22 22 23 25 24 116

12 ARYAVANSH TYAGI 7 22 23 22 25 24 116

13 MOHD. SAIF SHEIKH 27 23 23 23 24 23 116

14 MANAVJIT SINGH SANDHU 81 21 23 23 24 24 115

15 BHOWNEESH MENDIRATTA 85 23 21 25 23 23 115

16 FAHD SULTAN 49 24 22 23 24 22 115

17 AHVAR RIZVI 115 24 24 22 24 21 115 R5-CB10

18 ADITYA BHARDWAJ 86 24 24 22 24 21 115

19 SHARDUL VIHAN 103 24 23 22 21 24 114

20 MANAVADITYA SINGH RATHORE125 23 23 21 24 23 114

21 AATIF MOHSIN RIZVI 66 23 23 23 22 23 114

22 RAYYAN RIZVI 74 21 22 22 24 24 113

23 AMAN ALI ELAHI 110 22 23 21 23 24 113

24 UDAIVIR SINGH JAIJEE 108 24 23 21 22 23 113

25 KYNAN CHENAI 45 23 24 23 21 22 113

26 ADHIRAJ SINGH RATHORE 94 24 24 23 23 19 113

27 LAKSHAY SHEORAN 87 20 22 22 24 24 112

28 ANWER HASAN KHAN 109 24 21 24 20 23 112

29 MOHD ASAD SULTAN 117 23 24 18 23 23 111

30 BALABHADRA TARASIA 75 21 24 22 23 21 111

31 SUSHANT GHADAGE 120 24 25 23 18 21 111

32 ARYAN ISHWAR SINGH 4 22 22 23 21 21 109

33 ANKUR MITTAL 56 23 22 22 22 20 109
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34 ZUBAER SIRA 124 22 18 23 22 23 108

35 KABIR SHARMA 38 23 22 21 19 23 108

36 DIVYANSH SINGH THAKUR 13 18 21 24 22 22 107

37 ZUHAIR KHAN 114 17 22 23 23 21 106

38 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 8 20 24 20 19 22 105

39 ABHISHEK SAMIR PATIL 118 19 22 18 22 22 103

40 RONALD KAMLUNLAL TUNGDIM 53 20 23 21 19 20 103

41 ARAV SINGH DAGAR 67 21 19 18 22 22 102

42 JASKIRAT SINGH SODHI 25 19 22 21 20 20 102

43 DANISH AHMAD 68 21 23 22 17 19 102

44 ARSHAD HASAN KHAN 111 23 21 21 19 17 101

45 PRITHVIRAJ PRAKASH INGLE 73 20 18 20 17 24 99

46 SHARAN SUSHEEL
GYANCHAND

21 19 20 20 19 21 99

47 VINAY PRATAP SINGH C. 90 20 15 15 18 21 89

48 LAKSHJEET SINGH SINDHU 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-
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TRAP TRIAL 2 MEN

STAGE - 1 SELECTION TRIALS FEBRUARY 2022
NEW DELHI

1 VIVAAN KAPOOR 44 24 25 25 25 23 122 43

2 SHAPATH BHARADWAJ 33 25 24 23 24 24 120 42

3 ARYAVANSH TYAGI 7 22 23 22 25 24 116+1 32

4 JASWINDER SINGH 26 25 23 22 23 25 118+1 29

5 BAKHTYAR UDDIN 41 24 24 23 24 24 119 23

6 TAVREZ SINGH SANDHU 102 24 23 24 23 24 118+0 15

7 AAKASH KUSHWAHA 42 22 22 23 25 24 116+0

8 SHARDUL VIHAN 103 24 23 22 21 24 114

9 ARYAN ISHWAR SINGH 4 22 22 23 21 21 109

10 ZUBAER SIRA 124 22 18 23 22 23 108

11 KABIR SHARMA 38 23 22 21 19 23 108

12 DIVYANSH SINGH THAKUR 13 18 21 24 22 22 107

13 ZUHAIR KHAN 114 17 22 23 23 21 106

14 ABHISHEK SAMIR PATIL 118 19 22 18 22 22 103

15 ARAV SINGH DAGAR 67 21 19 18 22 22 102

16 JASKIRAT SINGH SODHI 25 19 22 21 20 20 102

17 VINAY PRATAP SINGH C. 90 20 15 15 18 21 89
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TRAP TRIAL 2 WOMEN

STAGE - 1 SELECTION TRIALS FEBRUARY 2022
NEW DELHI

1 MANISHA KEER 62 22 24 24 21 22 113+1 43

2 PRAGATI DUBEY 32 22 23 24 20 24 113+0 37

3 SHAGUN CHOWDHARY 84 24 24 23 20 24 115+3 33

4 RAJESHWARI KUMARI 47 22 23 24 23 23 115+2 28

5 SHREYASI SINGH 121 23 24 23 23 24 117 21

6 NEERU 64 21 22 22 22 25 112+1 17

7 KIRTI GUPTA 10 21 23 22 22 24 112+0

8 SABEERA HARIS 70 23 23 22 22 21 111

9 BHAVYA TRIPATHI 17 21 24 21 23 21 110

10 PREETI RAJAK 14 19 22 22 22 24 109

11 N. NIVETHA 15 20 21 24 22 22 109

12 MAHIMA VISHWAKARMA 39 19 22 21 21 24 107

13 VARDA SHARMA 77 23 19 23 22 18 105

14 ANUSHKA SINGH BHATI 76 21 21 24 20 18 104

15 AYESHA KHAN 43 18 22 20 21 22 103

16 VIDHI SINGH 119 19 22 20 22 20 103

17 KIRAN 34 21 19 21 20 21 102

18 SEEMA TOMAR 98 16 21 24 21 20 102

19 NIDHI RAJAWAT 22 22 18 20 20 21 101

20 ANAM BASIT 127 18 23 19 22 19 101

21 BHAVNA CHAUDHARY 126 20 22 20 21 18 101

22 ALIANA ASHIM PAUL 107 18 20 23 18 21 100

23 SUHANYA SINGH 99 20 16 21 22 20 99

24 PRAMEYA SRISUDHAN 30 21 22 19 19 17 98

25 AASHIMA KHANNA 24 18 20 19 18 22 97

26 AADYA TRIPATHI 16 19 17 22 19 19 96

27 SOVAIBA BUKHARI 9 14 15 20 18 20 87

28 DIVYA SINGH 71 11 18 16 19 17 81

29 HARSHITA CHANDRAWAT 89 12 19 19 14 14 78

30 VARSHA TOMAR 116 13 14 14 18 18 77

Classification: Women - TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Qua Fin Remarks

15/02/2022  14:45



TRAP TRIAL 2 WOMEN

STAGE - 1 SELECTION TRIALS FEBRUARY 2022
NEW DELHI

1 PREETI RAJAK 14 19 22 22 22 24 109 40

2 SABEERA HARIS 70 23 23 22 22 21 111 39

3 BHAVYA TRIPATHI 17 21 24 21 23 21 110 27

4 SUHANYA SINGH 99 20 16 21 22 20 99 25

5 VARDA SHARMA 77 23 19 23 22 18 105 20

6 VIDHI SINGH 119 19 22 20 22 20 103 14

7 PRAMEYA SRISUDHAN 30 21 22 19 19 17 98

8 AASHIMA KHANNA 24 18 20 19 18 22 97

9 AADYA TRIPATHI 16 19 17 22 19 19 96

10 DIVYA SINGH 71 11 18 16 19 17 81

11 HARSHITA CHANDRAWAT 89 12 19 19 14 14 78
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